GCSE RESULTS
Progress 8:

Attainment 8:

English & Maths at grade 4 and above:
English & Maths at grade 5 and above:

Percentage Entering EBacc:
EBacc average point score:
Percentage of students staying in

education or employment after KS4:

A level average grade:
Attainment:

English & Mathematics progress:

Retention:

Students staying in education:
Students entering apprenticeships:

Students entering employment:

-0.09
46.2
66%
37%
56%
4.11

98%

30.29
100%
97%

52%
15%
25%



