GCSE RESULTS

GCSE RESULTS	
Progress 8:	-0.09
Attainment 8:	46.2
English & Maths at grade 4 and above:	66%
English & Maths at grade 5 and above:	37%
Percentage Entering EBacc:	56%
EBacc average point score:	4.11
Percentage of students staying in	
education or employment after KS4:	98%
ATH EODIA DECILITO	
A level average grade:	С
Attainment:	30.29
English & Mathematics progress:	100%
Retention:	97%

DESTRIBUTEDAS

Students staying in education:	52%
Students entering apprenticeships:	15%
Students entering employment:	25%